
%__ _ _ _ _ - -

-
be
o. ., ..

E ANGAdQ K.,t/4 3Q. JMY 4960 M I #

ceNE A. saeviCas AD->NismatiCN AMENDMENT OF SOLICTATION/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 1. Pt0 PeoC. sto tal CFel i-16 tot

1. datNomtNf emaC0eriCATcN NO. 2. EPPEC*lvt Dart 3. atCU stfeuHiPUaCHAst stout &T NQ. 4. P90 JECT NQ. (l/ .Apesas../

3 7/31/80 NRR-79-159
.issuto ss Coot s. A0neesnet0 89 Hf uh th.. Mah 91 CODE |

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washingten D. C. 20555

7 CONTescion CODE | | FACILJ TY COUL | S.

Namt AND A038E55 AmtNomeNT CP
O 50uCfrAroN ~o.

F- l
**"" d " " d ''Radiation Research Associates< > , , , , , . . . , , .

~y;,|,= 3550 Hulen Street
E =00eiCAre" NRC-03-79-159'

' ""''"*' " "
ca,, Fort Worth, TX 76107

[_ _] 8/l5/79OAn0 fy,, ua ,,, ,

|

|

s T,.es stoCs 4,.s.es ONat To ameNomeNes op sos.carareoNs I

a i. .. .. . N ii. n. - .w a .,C. O . ~a. O -a .. -.w. -- |
o , w .. . .. .w a . ~ i . . - , -

1.ie .a.a. :
.

., . , its e, 6a. 6 ,= e .* *.. . .= .= = ..., .e 8* . 6=.a . - (. s r r . . i.....r
. .n. i. ..,.# wen.. *. 6 .a. .by PAILyst CP Yout ACENowit0GEMENT TO se attitytD AT THE ISSUING CPflCt PRICSi|Q TNG MCut ANO
Daff EPtOF EO =Ay atSuit IN 8tJtCTICN Cf 0UR CPFtR. W. by 8 8i,. .m.a.ac. r *. sa .*w .8= F hbo m ch g. m.y h. by m.g e

i . ' w . . . ., w .
'

. . .
.. .- w r., -, .a aw.

D ACCOUNTING aNo *PrecretarCN 04fA s t/ reg.,, vat)

20-19-01-03-2 B-1199 31X0200.209
|ii. n.is aCC A,,ues CNov ro o0.,.CAroNs C, CoNnacTuC Dus
':.,On.Cs .o,.... =

no .wis. . -

,

inion.. w ,i .. nw.a, o .(.w. o , ..- 4...o e.,. w.=it.

41 U.S.C. :52(cH3).,o Q n... s ., A,- ...w..,.,
-

i, .. . - . . . . w.. i n.
12. CE$CRIFitCN QF AMite0M(Nf/anOOriCAfiCN

,

Extend period of performpnce through September 30, 1980.

ARTICt.E II - PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

Delete - - " July 31. 1980"
Substitute " September 30, 1980''

All other terms and conditions of this contract, including the monetary value of -

such, remains the same.

.

e. ....w . .- . - w w .. % o w.-. - . a, .a

Ih CONT ACTot/CrfttCe is RfCuisf0 TO $8GN tnt $ 00CUMfMT APC #ETUEN COPit$ IQ IS$UD.G Cff9CIg y no-

(4CA.)f._)| Wrr $rZ&
__,,_ ._M Q QC, Mff lip,OF.' _(

Q, **A8*dhJn n /L.-
le CE CONitACIOa ff

I//,O ,I ,i,,

i > . ..- - ,v - m - ..,

13. Namat ANO ft'Lt Ce taGNil ( fypd .p pry.,p - it Daf t $3oNt0 9. NAmt Cf CCn.itaCjT peg CFFICit i Typ, w pr,.,p 19. Daf t SiGNt0

1980 SEP 0 4
Joyce Perlman

N. M. SCH.aEFFER. FRESIDENT
" " " ~ " ' ~ " " ~ ~ ~ ~* ' 8010030545 j

/


